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 Natomas Unified School District

Regular Board Meeting Schedule
2021-2022

Wednesday, July 21, 2021

Wednesday, August 4*

Wednesday, August 18*

Wednesday, September 1*

Tuesday, September 14*

Wednesday, October 13

Wednesday, October 27 

Wednesday, November 17*

Tuesday, December 14

Wednesday, January 19, 2022*

Wednesday, February 9

Wednesday, February 23 

Wednesday, March 9

Wednesday, March 23

Wednesday, April 6*

Wednesday, April 20*

Wednesday, May 11

Wednesday, June 8

Wednesday, June 22

                            

Notes:
● For months where there is only one Board meeting, this is to accommodate things like 

Thanksgiving Break and end of the year activities
● An asterisk (*) indicates that the meeting date is off-schedule and not taking place on the 

second or fourth Wednesday of the month
 

Regular Board Meetings are held on the second and fourth Wednesday of each month 
at the Education Center, unless otherwise noted on the Board agenda

Approved: 


